
Bus 4D Time 
Bus - 2B Time RADHABARI(0700) 7:00 AM
HAIDERPARA(0700) 7:00 AM KAWAKHALI(0740) 7:40 AM
COLLEAGEPARA(0715) 7:15 AM RANIDANGA(0745) 7:45 AM
SHAKTIGARH(0725) 7:25 AM KADAMTALA(0800) 8:00 AM
PWD MORE(0735) 7:35 AM SHIVMANDIR MEDICAL MORE(0805) 8:05 AM
SANTINIKETAN(0745) 7:45 AM SAVITRI SWEETS(0815) 8:15 AM
KALAMJOTE(0750) 7:50 AM SARATNAGAR(0815) 8:15 AM
BSFGATE NO-05(0755) 7:55 AM Hebron Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM
CHOWMINMORE(0800) 8:00 AM
BED COLLEAGE(0805) 8:05 AM Bus 5E Time 
SURYASENPALLY(0805) 8:05 AM BAUNIBITA(0730) 7:30 AM
INDIRAPALLY(0810) 8:10 AM LACHKA(0730) 7:30 AM
NIMTALA(0820) 8:20 AM BATALIGURI(0735) 7:35 AM
Hebron Rangia (0825) 8:25 AM DHEMALJOTE NAYA BUSTY(0745) 7:45 AM

SESABARI(0800) 8:00 AM
Bus 3C Time HALERMATHA(0810) 8:10 AM
KOLABARI(0720) 7:20 AM KARAGSINGH(0810) 8:10 AM
LALPOOL(0720) 7:20 AM Hebron Rangia(0815) 8:15 AM
BAPUPARA(0725) 7:25 AM
RATHKHOLA(0730) 7:30 AM
KISTOPUR(0750) 7:50 AM Bus 6F Time 
Hebron School Bagdogra(0800) 8:00 AM BIDHAN NAGAR(0710) 7:10 AM
PANIGHATA(0800) 8:00 AM AIRPORT(0740) 7:40 AM
GOSSAINPUR(0805) 8:05 AM BHUJIAPANI(0750) 7:50 AM
Hebron Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM GURUDWARA(0750) 7:50 AM

Hebron School Bagdogra 8:00 AM
LOKNATHNAGAR(0810) 8:10 AM

Bus 7G Time BAGDOGRA COLLEAGE(0810) 8:10 AM
DEBIDANGA(0650) 6:50 AM Hebron School Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM
CHAMPASARI(0715) 7:15 AM
SALBARI(0730) 7:30 AM Bus 8H Time 
UTTORAYAN(0745) 7:45 AM GHOSHPUKUR(0725) 07:25
DEWONIAMORE(0800) 8:00 AM TAIPOO(0740) 7:40 AM
CHAITANYAPUR(0810) 8:10 AM HSB(0750) 7:50 AM
Hebron School Rangia(0820) 8:20 AM AF MANDIR GATE(0800) 8:00 AM

KHUDIRAMPALLY(0805) 8:05 AM
NBU GATE NO-02(0810) 8:10 AM
Hebron School Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM



Bus 9V Time Bus 10 K Time 
BATASHI(0715) 7:15 AM MM TARAI(0700) 7:00 AM
DUDHGATE(0725) 7:25 AM A -ZONE(0705) 7:05 AM
PANITANKI(0730) 7:30 AM MES(0720) 7:20 AM
HATIGISHA(0740) 7:40 AM B ZONE(0720) 7:20 AM
HSB(0750) 7:50 AM C ZONE(0730) 7:30 AM
BAGDOGRA MARKET(0800) 8:00 AM D ZONE(0730) 7:30 AM
BIHARMORE(0805) 8:05 AM E-ZONE(0735) 7:35 AM
SUKANTAPALLY(0805) 8:05 AM DEFENCE COLONY(0745) 7:45 AM
Hebron School Rangia(0815) 8:15 AM STALIN NAGAR(0745) 7:45 AM

KEDARNATH(0745) 7:45 AM
Bus 1A Time TENZING CLUB(0750) 7:50 AM
MAHANANDA BRIDGE(0715) 7:15 AM HSB(0800) 8:00 AM
MATIGARA POLICE STATION(0725) 7:25 AM BDO OFFICE(0810) 8:10 AM
PALPARA(0735) 7:35 AM Hebron School Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM
PAN SHOP(0755) 7:55 AM
CPM PARTY OFFICE(0800) 8:00 AM
POWER HOUSE(0800) 8:00 AM
HALERMATHA ARMY CAMP GATE(0805) 8:05 AM
ARMY CAMP(0810) 8:10 AM
NEW RANGIA(0815) 8:15 AM
Hebron School Rangia (0820) 8:20 AM


